ARRIS COUNTY * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Harris County, Texas						1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002	
	Legislation Details							
File #:	24-1	024 V	ersion:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Contract - Amendment				Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/14	/2024			In control:	Commissioners Court		
On agenda:	2/27	/2024			Final action:	2/27/2024		
Title:	Request for approval of the order permitting the assignment of a contract with Alert Logic, Inc. (assignor) to Fortra, LLC (assignee) for security information and event management (SIEM) and managed security (MSS) solutions for the Toll Road Authority effective March 9, 2022 (190127), Justification for 0% MWDBE Participation Goal: 0% - Non-Divisible.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 24-1024 Order of Assignment for Job No. 190127- Alert Logic, Inc.							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result	
2/27/2024	1	Commission	ers Cour	t				